Race Date
October 05, 2013

Overall
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Name
Lucas Scott
joe hudak
Robert Miller
Nickolaus Schultz
Erik Roe
DANIEL EAVES
CAITLIN MILLER
Justin Miner
Joe Bisping
Richard Bisping
JILL MILLER
STEVE HARMON
Danielle Feddeler
Mitchell Lewis
Joseph Rincon
Tyler Gorman
Jason Dageforde
Derek Govert
Bob Szwet
Jay Arndt
Kenneth Bisping
Joey Hennessy
Brooklyn Bisping
James Scroggins
Jennifer Hennessy
Dan Blankenship
reginald evans
Robert Miller
Leslie Malerich
Jamie Flynn
Taylor Obermyer
Riley Mlller
Beth Lewis
Breeann Nestorovski
John Lewis
Lauren Cruz
Orlando Cruz
Gloria Cruz
Carter Obermyer
betsy lunsford
Mick Finn
Julie Boyer
Coleen Schultz
Karen Wehrle
diane hudak
Kathy Midkiff
Stacey Karras

2013 Devil's Dash 5K Run
Overall Finish List

City
Lowell
lowell
Lowell

HOBART
LOWELL
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
LOWELL
Lowell

lowell
Lowell
Lowell

Lowell
Saint John
Hebron
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell

LaPorte

Cedar Lake
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
lowell
Lowell
lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell

Lowell
Lowell

lowell

Lowell

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
858 14
832 58
848 13
866 23
871 49
819 54
846 14
850 14
809 35
808 12
847 32
827 43
870 33
838 19
856 50
824 10
864 32
825 12
862 60
801 7
806 8
828 10
807 11
860 37
829 42
868 47
820 51
863 33
841 33
823 13
855 17
849 11
836 40
853 34
837 41
815 11
816 9
814 36
854 12
839 58
869 73
810 48
857 47
865 71
831 54
867 57
834 46
1
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Top
55-59
12-14
19-24
45-49
50-54
Top
12-14
35-39
12-14
30-34
40-44
30-34
19-24
50-54
9-11
30-34
12-14
60-64
1-8
1-8
9-11
9-11
35-39
40-44
45-49
50-54
30-34
30-34
12-14
15-18
9-11
40-44
30-34
40-44
9-11
9-11
35-39
12-14
55-59
70-74
45-49
45-49
70-74
50-54
55-59
45-49

Time Pace
20:29.7 6:36/M
21:08.3 6:49/M
22:09.7 7:09/M
22:29.3 7:15/M
22:30.9 7:15/M
23:29.9 7:35/M
23:47.3 7:40/M
24:01.5 7:45/M
24:07.6 7:47/M
24:13.2 7:49/M
24:35.8 7:56/M
24:55.9 8:02/M
25:03.9 8:05/M
25:45.6 8:18/M
26:02.4 8:24/M
26:19.2 8:29/M
26:32.8 8:34/M
26:34.4 8:34/M
26:35.6 8:35/M
26:42.9 8:37/M
26:50.5 8:39/M
27:04.4 8:44/M
27:10.7 8:46/M
27:20.6 8:49/M
27:57.8 9:01/M
28:16.6 9:07/M
28:47.7 9:17/M
28:54.2 9:19/M
28:56.4 9:20/M
30:15.7 9:45/M
30:19.6 9:47/M
30:50.6 9:57/M
31:20.5 10:06/M
31:22.7 10:07/M
32:06.3 10:21/M
33:10.6 10:42/M
33:27.4 10:47/M
33:43.9 10:53/M
33:46.3 10:54/M
33:48.8 10:54/M
34:58.6 11:17/M
35:06.6 11:19/M
36:01.4 11:37/M
36:02.6 11:37/M
36:30.2 11:46/M
36:47.9 11:52/M
36:50.9 11:53/M
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Race Date
October 05, 2013

Overall
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Name
Evan Cruz
Morgan Hall
Erika Miley
Taylor Scroggins
Denise Malerich
Ashley Martin
Deana Bisping
Nanette Malerich
Bisping Jack
Linda Miley
Barbie Surowiec
Leslie Benninghoff
BRIDGET HOFMANN

2013 Devil's Dash 5K Run
Overall Finish List

City
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Cedar Lake
Cedar Lake
Hebron
Portage
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
St John
LOWELL

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
817 8
826 17
845 16
859 10
840 59
843 10
805 53
842 36
833 4
844 42
861 43
802 53
830 46
2
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1-8
15-18
15-18
9-11
55-59
9-11
50-54
35-39
1-8
40-44
40-44
50-54
45-49

Time Pace
37:51.3 12:13/M
37:53.1 12:13/M
38:37.1 12:27/M
38:37.3 12:27/M
38:49.6 12:31/M
38:51.3 12:32/M
39:55.6 12:53/M
40:57.5 13:13/M
41:57.1 13:32/M
42:51.7 13:49/M
42:51.7 13:49/M
43:41.5 14:05/M
45:05.9 14:33/M

10/05/2013 01:02:31



Race Date
October 05, 2013

Overall Name
1 Zach Brooks
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2013 Devil's Dash 5K Run
Overall Finish List

2 Mile Walk
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time
Lowell 811 6 M 1 0-99 33:09.0

Pace
16:35/M



